P0500037669

(Re	equestor's Name)	
·		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
	ty/State/Zip/Phone	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Pfloni	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	, g	





700047554957

03/11/05--01028--019 **78.75

MEN TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O

VI AllASSEE ELOS

05 MAR 11 PM 3: 32

(Rahi

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

....

SUBJECT: B	.A. Custom Pa:	nting and Concu	rete 9nC	
	(PROPOSED CORPO	DRATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	IDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
		n Strong Hord ame (Printed or typed)		
S854 Alngut Dr. West				
Jactsonv: 1/e, FlA 32244				
204 - 908-476 6 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	Burnery Blances lanked
	05 MAR 11 PM 3:32
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the comparation shall be:	SECHLIARY OF STATE
The name of the corporation shall be: B. A. Custom painting and Concrete inc.	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
B, M Colo land account	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
5854 Renault Dr. West	
Jackson V.11e, 71A. 32244	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	22
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Painting, Concrete and any and all 19 w	Hul business.
, , J. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
10	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	and the less of
President - Burnette Armstrong Ford SOS	GRENGAIT 100
V. President - Ancil Ford (Same) Jack	tsonville, 7/4 322
(Same)	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the register	red agent is:
Burnette Armstrong Ford S854 Renautt ov. West	
Sacksonv: 11e, 7/A. 32244	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Burnette Armstrong Ford	
5854 Renaultor West	
5acksonville, 7/A. 32244	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpor	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	this capacity
Russite Umstrong Ins	3-11-05
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Rumotte amatrono Jord	3-11-00
Signature/Incorporator	Date